© 00 N o o~ W N P

< = =
w N Rk O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Q1 The title of my favorite book that | read this year is...

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

In the Lives of Puppets

Lessons in Chemistry

The Lincoln Highway

Horse

Assistant to the villain

Tomorrow and Tomorrow and Tomorrow
Don’t Open It

The Starless Sea

The river we remember

The Thursday Murder Club
lessons in Chemistry

G-Man; J Edgar Hoover

The Housemaid

Kiki Man Ray: Art, Love, and Rivalry in 1920s Paris
chang ang all stars

the metamorphosis

Spare

Verity

A Court of Mist and Fury

Fourth Wing

The Idea of You

Hail Mary

The Warden and the Wolf King | Part 4 of the Wingfeather Saga
Braiding Sweetgrass

Taste

The Personal Librarian

The Hurting Kind

Fourth Wing

Saving Sunshine

| Keep My Exoskeletons to Myself
Yellowface

The dog who came to stay

Demon Coperfield

1/23

DATE

12/27/2023 8:22 PM
12/27/2023 9:34 AM
12/26/2023 10:08 PM
12/23/2023 3:27 PM
12/23/2023 12:42 PM
12/22/2023 3:29 PM
12/21/2023 9:31 PM
12/21/2023 4:48 PM
12/21/2023 3:29 PM
12/21/2023 7:21 AM
12/20/2023 11:21 PM
12/20/2023 10:01 PM
12/20/2023 8:25 PM
12/20/2023 4:21 PM
12/20/2023 3:31 PM
12/20/2023 1:52 PM
12/20/2023 10:11 AM
12/19/2023 3:47 PM
12/19/2023 2:07 PM
12/19/2023 1:27 PM
12/18/2023 3:16 PM
12/18/2023 1:11 PM
12/18/2023 11:04 AM
12/17/2023 11:06 PM
12/17/2023 10:05 PM
12/17/2023 10:01 PM
12/17/2023 9:54 PM
12/16/2023 9:52 PM
12/16/2023 10:44 AM
12/16/2023 10:35 AM
12/16/2023 9:39 AM
12/16/2023 7:41 AM
12/16/2023 7:25 AM



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

The four winds

Monstrilio

Our Missing Hearts
Where the crawdads sings
Hello Beautiful

Fourth wing

Strange Sally Diamond
the lost ssymble

Hello Beautiful

Matthew Perry

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Tomorrow and Tomorrow and Tomorrow

Tress of the Emerald Sea
The Woman in Me

The Vaster Wilds

The Spectacular

The Infinity Particle
Drowning

The Lost Library

ADHD 2.0

A Boy and His Dog at the End of the World

Hollow Kingdom

the guncle

Yours Truly

The Whispers

The Evening and the Morning
Fourth Wing

The Bear

A Lesson in chemistry
The Measure

Talk To Strangers
Demon Copperhead
Orbiting Jupiter
Powerless

Lessons in Chemistry
Horse

Covenant of Water
Maame

Hockey Girl Loves Drama Boy

2/23

12/15/2023 11:30 PM
12/15/2023 6:49 PM
12/15/2023 6:29 PM
12/15/2023 3:43 PM
12/15/2023 2:36 PM
12/15/2023 11:51 AM
12/14/2023 7:09 PM
12/14/2023 6:23 PM
12/14/2023 4:24 PM
12/14/2023 2:21 PM
12/14/2023 2:11 PM
12/14/2023 1:22 PM
12/14/2023 12:29 PM
12/14/2023 11:21 AM
12/14/2023 11:11 AM
12/14/2023 10:53 AM
12/14/2023 9:08 AM
12/14/2023 7:56 AM
12/13/2023 5:54 PM
12/13/2023 3:31 PM
12/13/2023 3:21 PM
12/13/2023 2:19 PM
12/13/2023 1:19 PM
12/13/2023 1:17 PM
12/12/2023 10:28 PM
12/12/2023 10:04 PM
12/12/2023 9:12 PM
12/12/2023 9:10 PM
12/12/2023 8:27 PM
12/12/2023 7:54 PM
12/12/2023 7:50 PM
12/12/2023 7:32 PM
12/12/2023 7:29 PM
12/12/2023 7:25 PM
12/12/2023 7:16 PM
12/12/2023 7:05 PM
12/12/2023 5:09 PM
12/12/2023 11:48 AM
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

The lost symbel

Fifth Avenue Glamour Girl

Tom Lake

Lessons in Chemistry

House of Roots and Ruin

The Wager

Forget Me Not

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Nothing to Envy: Ordinary Lives in North Korea

In a Dark, Dark Wood
The Lincoln Highway
Assistant to the Villain
I'm Glad My Mom Died
Page Boy

Lessons In Chemistry
1 will find you

Lessons in Chemistry
Murtagh

Happy Place

A Little Life

Diamond Eye

Fourth Wing

Divine Rivals

Daughters of Nantucket

The Best Minds
The little liar

The Wishing Game
Fourth wing

The Storyteller
Above Ground
Demon Copperhead
Demon Copperhead
Fourth Wing

The Vaster Wilds
Lessons in Chemistry
Piranesi

Fourth Wing
Deacon King Kong

The Midnight Library

3/23

12/12/2023 10:53 AM
12/12/2023 10:38 AM
12/12/2023 10:03 AM
12/11/2023 6:39 PM
12/11/2023 4:12 PM
12/11/2023 2:07 PM
12/11/2023 1:18 PM
12/11/2023 12:58 PM
12/11/2023 12:03 PM
12/11/2023 11:47 AM
12/11/2023 11:45 AM
12/11/2023 8:55 AM
12/11/2023 8:16 AM
12/11/2023 8:12 AM
12/11/2023 4:31 AM
12/10/2023 5:43 PM
12/10/2023 5:41 PM
12/10/2023 2:03 PM
12/10/2023 12:39 PM
12/10/2023 11:44 AM
12/10/2023 10:06 AM
12/10/2023 9:09 AM
12/10/2023 8:01 AM
12/10/2023 7:13 AM
12/9/2023 11:14 PM
12/9/2023 9:42 PM
12/9/2023 9:29 PM
12/9/2023 7:29 PM
12/9/2023 7:25 PM
12/9/2023 6:57 PM
12/9/2023 2:34 PM
12/9/2023 1:40 PM
12/9/2023 11:42 AM
12/9/2023 11:24 AM
12/9/2023 10:30 AM
12/9/2023 10:05 AM
12/9/2023 10:00 AM
12/9/2023 9:32 AM



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Fourth Wing

Walking Practice

Cloud Cuckoo Land

Fourth Wing

Tom Lake

Chain-Gang All-Stars
Remarkably bright creatures
Baking Yesteryear

Runtime

Horse

Night School series

Tress of the Emerald Sea
Tomorrow and Tomorrow and Tomorrow
Mad Honey

The Paris Daughter
Lessons in Chemistry

The Golden Enclaves

crying at the h mart

TOMORROW AND TOMORROW AND TOMORROW

live young forever
The Goldfinch
Cinema Speculation

Silver Nitrate

Babel: Or the Necessity of Violence: An Arcane History of the Oxford Translators' Revolution

The Gown

City of Dreams

Our Wives Under the Sea
Salt Houses

Girls Like Girls

The Reformatory

Divine Rivals

Conspirituality : how new age conspiracy theories became a health threat

Period Power

The Only One left

Legends and Lattes

| Keep My Exoskeletons to Myself
The Dutch House

Iron Flame

4/23

12/9/2023 9:32 AM
12/9/2023 9:31 AM
12/9/2023 9:12 AM
12/9/2023 8:21 AM
12/9/2023 8:18 AM
12/9/2023 7:30 AM
12/8/2023 9:46 PM
12/8/2023 7:50 PM
12/8/2023 7:43 PM
12/8/2023 4:07 PM
12/8/2023 3:48 PM
12/8/2023 3:32 PM
12/8/2023 3:27 PM
12/8/2023 3:08 PM
12/8/2023 2:58 PM
12/8/2023 2:48 PM
12/8/2023 2:23 PM
12/8/2023 2:04 PM
12/8/2023 1:10 PM
12/8/2023 1:02 PM
12/8/2023 1:02 PM
12/8/2023 11:53 AM
12/8/2023 11:10 AM
12/8/2023 11:01 AM
12/8/2023 10:59 AM
12/8/2023 10:58 AM
12/8/2023 10:56 AM
12/8/2023 10:41 AM
12/8/2023 10:29 AM
12/8/2023 10:28 AM
12/8/2023 10:26 AM
12/8/2023 10:18 AM
12/8/2023 10:17 AM
12/8/2023 9:42 AM
12/8/2023 9:40 AM
12/8/2023 9:33 AM
12/8/2023 9:25 AM
12/8/2023 9:24 AM



Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

148 Lemon Curd Killer 12/8/2023 9:21 AM
149 Good Different 12/8/2023 9:18 AM
150 The Personal Librarian 12/8/2023 9:15 AM
151 The Dictionary of Lost Words 12/8/2023 9:13 AM
152 The Vaster Wilds 12/8/2023 9:11 AM
153 A Council of Dolls 12/8/2023 9:06 AM
154 Blindsight 12/8/2023 9:05 AM
155 Tress of the Emerald Sea 12/8/2023 8:41 AM
156 the nightingale 12/8/2023 8:40 AM
157 Elf Dog and Owl Head 12/8/2023 8:34 AM
158 Fourth Wing 12/8/2023 8:29 AM
159 The Memory Keeper of Kyiv 12/8/2023 8:16 AM
160 Horse 12/8/2023 8:13 AM
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Q2 The book was written by:

RESPONSES
T.J Klune

Bonnie Garmus
Amor Towles
Geraldine Broojs
Hannah Nicole Maehrer
Gabrielle Zevin
Kiersten Modglin
Erin Moregenstern
William Kent Krueger
Richard Osman
Bonnie Garmish
Beverly Gage

Freida McFadden
Mark Braude

nana kwame

franz kafka

prince harry

Colleen Hoover
Sarah J Maas
Rebecca Yarros
Robinne lee

Andy Weir

Andrew Peterson
Robin Wall Kimmerer
Stanley Tucci

Marie Benedict

Ada Limon

Rebecca Yarros
Saadia Faruqi / Shazleen Khan
Marisa Crane

RF Kuang

Hal Borland

Barbara Kingsolver

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Answered: 158

6/23

DATE

12/27/2023 8:22 PM
12/27/2023 9:34 AM
12/26/2023 10:08 PM
12/23/2023 3:27 PM
12/23/2023 12:42 PM
12/22/2023 3:29 PM
12/21/2023 9:31 PM
12/21/2023 4:48 PM
12/21/2023 3:29 PM
12/21/2023 7:21 AM
12/20/2023 11:21 PM
12/20/2023 10:01 PM
12/20/2023 8:25 PM
12/20/2023 4:21 PM
12/20/2023 3:31 PM
12/20/2023 1:52 PM
12/20/2023 10:11 AM
12/19/2023 3:47 PM
12/19/2023 2:07 PM
12/19/2023 1:27 PM
12/18/2023 3:16 PM
12/18/2023 1:11 PM
12/18/2023 11:04 AM
12/17/2023 11:06 PM
12/17/2023 10:05 PM
12/17/2023 10:01 PM
12/17/2023 9:54 PM
12/16/2023 9:52 PM
12/16/2023 10:44 AM
12/16/2023 10:35 AM
12/16/2023 9:39 AM
12/16/2023 7:41 AM
12/16/2023 7:25 AM
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46
47
48
49
50
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52
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55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Kristen Hannah

Gerardo Samano Cordova

Celeste Ng
Delia Owens
Ann Politano
Liz Nugent
Dan Brown
Ann Napolitano
Matthew Perry
Gabrielle Zevin
Brandon Sanderson
Britney Spears
Lauren Groff
Fiona Davis
Wendy Xu

T. J. Newman

R.Stead & W.Mass

Dr. Edward M. Hallowell

C.A. Fletcher

Kira Jane Buxton
steven rowley
Abby Jimenez
Ashley Audrain
Ken Follett
Rebecca Yarros
Andrew Krivak
Bonnie Garmus
Nikki Erlick

Matt Dahlia
Barbara Kingsolver
Gary D. Schmidt
Lauren Roberts
Bonnie Garmus
Geraldine Brooks
Abraham Verghese
Jessica George
Faith Erin Hicks

Dan Brown

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

7/23

12/15/2023 11:30 PM
12/15/2023 6:49 PM
12/15/2023 6:29 PM
12/15/2023 3:43 PM
12/15/2023 2:36 PM
12/14/2023 7:09 PM
12/14/2023 6:23 PM
12/14/2023 4:24 PM
12/14/2023 2:21 PM
12/14/2023 2:11 PM
12/14/2023 1:22 PM
12/14/2023 12:29 PM
12/14/2023 11:21 AM
12/14/2023 11:11 AM
12/14/2023 10:53 AM
12/14/2023 9:08 AM
12/14/2023 7:56 AM
12/13/2023 5:54 PM
12/13/2023 3:31 PM
12/13/2023 3:21 PM
12/13/2023 2:19 PM
12/13/2023 1:19 PM
12/13/2023 1:17 PM
12/12/2023 10:28 PM
12/12/2023 10:04 PM
12/12/2023 9:12 PM
12/12/2023 9:10 PM
12/12/2023 8:27 PM
12/12/2023 7:54 PM
12/12/2023 7:50 PM
12/12/2023 7:32 PM
12/12/2023 7:29 PM
12/12/2023 7:25 PM
12/12/2023 7:16 PM
12/12/2023 7:05 PM
12/12/2023 5:09 PM
12/12/2023 11:48 AM
12/12/2023 10:53 AM
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109

Renée Rosen
Ann Patchett
Bonnie Garmus
Erin A. Craig
David Grann
Alyson Derrick
Barbara Demick
Ruth Ware

Amor Towles

Hannah Nicole Maehrer

Jennette McCurdy
Elliot Page

Bonnie Garmus
Harlan Coben
Barmie Garmus
Christopher Paolini
Emily Henry
Hanya Yanagihara
Kate Quinn
Rebecca Yarros
Rebecca Ross
Julie Gerstenblatt
Jonathan Rosen
Mitch Albim

Meg Shaffer
Rebecca yarros
Dave grohl

Clint Smith
Barbara Kingsolver
Barbara Kingsolver
Rebecca Yarros
Lauren Groff
Bonnie Garmus
Susanna Clarke
Rebecca Yarros
James McBride
Matt Haig

Rebecca Yarros

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

8/23

12/12/2023 10:38 AM
12/12/2023 10:03 AM
12/11/2023 6:39 PM
12/11/2023 4:12 PM
12/11/2023 2:07 PM
12/11/2023 1:18 PM
12/11/2023 12:58 PM
12/11/2023 12:03 PM
12/11/2023 11:47 AM
12/11/2023 11:45 AM
12/11/2023 8:55 AM
12/11/2023 8:16 AM
12/11/2023 8:12 AM
12/11/2023 4:31 AM
12/10/2023 5:43 PM
12/10/2023 5:41 PM
12/10/2023 2:03 PM
12/10/2023 12:39 PM
12/10/2023 11:44 AM
12/10/2023 10:06 AM
12/10/2023 9:09 AM
12/10/2023 8:01 AM
12/10/2023 7:13 AM
12/9/2023 11:14 PM
12/9/2023 9:42 PM
12/9/2023 9:29 PM
12/9/2023 7:29 PM
12/9/2023 7:25 PM
12/9/2023 6:57 PM
12/9/2023 2:34 PM
12/9/2023 1:40 PM
12/9/2023 11:42 AM
12/9/2023 11:24 AM
12/9/2023 10:30 AM
12/9/2023 10:05 AM
12/9/2023 10:00 AM
12/9/2023 9:32 AM
12/9/2023 9:32 AM
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146
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Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Dolki Min

Anthony Doerr
Rebecca Yarros

Ann Patchett

Shelby Van Pelt

B. Dylan Hollis
Cathrine Ryan Howard
Geraldine Brooks
C.J. Daughtery
Brandon Sanderson
G. Zevin

Jodi Picoult and Jennifer Finney Boylan
Kristin Harmel
Bonnie Garmus
Naomi Novik
michele zauner
GABRIELLE ZEVIN
jack lalanne

Donna Tartt

Quentin Tarantino
Silvia Moreno-Garcia
R.F. Kuang

Jennifer Robson

Don Winslow

Julia Armfield

Hala Alyan

Hayley Kiyoko
Tananarive Due
Rebecca Ross

Derek Beres, Matthew Remski & Julian Walker
Maisie Hill

Riley Sager

Travis Baldree
Marisa Crane

Anne Patchet
Rebecca Yarros
Laura Childs

Meg Eden Kuyatt

9/23

12/9/2023 9:31 AM
12/9/2023 9:12 AM
12/9/2023 8:21 AM
12/9/2023 8:18 AM
12/8/2023 9:46 PM
12/8/2023 7:50 PM
12/8/2023 7:43 PM
12/8/2023 4:07 PM
12/8/2023 3:48 PM
12/8/2023 3:32 PM
12/8/2023 3:27 PM
12/8/2023 3:08 PM
12/8/2023 2:58 PM
12/8/2023 2:48 PM
12/8/2023 2:23 PM
12/8/2023 2:04 PM
12/8/2023 1:10 PM
12/8/2023 1:02 PM
12/8/2023 1:02 PM
12/8/2023 11:53 AM
12/8/2023 11:10 AM
12/8/2023 11:01 AM
12/8/2023 10:59 AM
12/8/2023 10:58 AM
12/8/2023 10:56 AM
12/8/2023 10:41 AM
12/8/2023 10:29 AM
12/8/2023 10:28 AM
12/8/2023 10:26 AM
12/8/2023 10:18 AM
12/8/2023 10:17 AM
12/8/2023 9:42 AM
12/8/2023 9:40 AM
12/8/2023 9:33 AM
12/8/2023 9:25 AM
12/8/2023 9:24 AM
12/8/2023 9:21 AM
12/8/2023 9:18 AM



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Marie Benedict and Victoria Christopher Murray

Pip Williams

Lauren Groff

Mona Susan Power
Peter Watts
Brandon Sanderson
kristin hannah

M.T. Anderson
Rebecca Yarros
Erin Litteken

Geraldine Brooks

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

10/23

12/8/2023 9:15 AM
12/8/2023 9:13 AM
12/8/2023 9:11 AM
12/8/2023 9:06 AM
12/8/2023 9:05 AM
12/8/2023 8:41 AM
12/8/2023 8:40 AM
12/8/2023 8:34 AM
12/8/2023 8:29 AM
12/8/2023 8:16 AM
12/8/2023 8:13 AM



Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Q3 The book falls under the following categories (check all that apply):

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Fiction

Non-fiction

Young Adult

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Fiction 78.75%
Non-fiction 15.00%
Young Adult 7.50%
Other (please specify) 10.00%

Total Respondents: 160

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Realistic Fiction

novella, absurdist fition, fantasy fiction.
Poetry

Fantasy Fic

J-Fiction Graphic Novel

science fiction

science fiction

YA Fantasy Romance

© 00 N o g~ W N P H®

Historical Fiction, war story

[any
o

Romantasy

[N
[N

Poetry

11/23

RESPONSES

100%

126

DATE
12/20/2023 8:25 PM

12/20/2023 1:52 PM
12/17/2023 9:54 PM
12/16/2023 9:52 PM
12/16/2023 10:44 AM
12/13/2023 3:31 PM
12/13/2023 3:21 PM
12/12/2023 7:29 PM
12/10/2023 11:44 AM
12/9/2023 9:29 PM
12/9/2023 7:25 PM

24

12

16



12
13
14
15
16

Fantasy
Fantasy/Romance
Fantasy

Middle Grade

Juvenile Fiction

Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

12/23

12/9/2023 1:40 PM
12/9/2023 10:05 AM
12/8/2023 3:32 PM
12/8/2023 9:18 AM
12/8/2023 8:34 AM



Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Q4 | read the book in the following format:

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Audio book -

Downloaded
book (eBook)

eAudiobook .

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Print book 72.50% 116
Audio book 14.37% 23
Downloaded book (eBook) 13.75% 22
eAudiobook 6.88% 11
Other (please specify) 0.63% 1

Total Respondents: 160

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 ARC from Netgalley - ebook format 12/12/2023 7:50 PM

13/23



Vote For Your Favorite Book of 2023

Q5 Check one:

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Yes, | have a
Buffalo & Er...

No, | do not
have a Buffa...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, | have a Buffalo & Erie County Public Library Card. 98.75% 158
No, | do not have a Buffalo & Erie County Public Library card. 1.25% 2
TOTAL —

14723



